
50 m DOS Filles

Clt Nom Prenom Club Genre Annee Temps Réalisé

1 DELAMARE Romane C VIKINGS DE ROUEN F 2009 54"93

2 PUY Eloise C VIKINGS DE ROUEN F 2008 1'07"22

3 HEUZE Jade A.S GOURNAISIENNE F 2008 1'08"76

4 TREMEUR Charlotte C VIKINGS DE ROUEN F 2010 1'09"37

5 AKANO Idamane ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY F 2008 1'14"28

6 VALLETTE Cassandre C VIKINGS DE ROUEN F 2008 1'16"26

7 JOBBIN Anael ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY F 2009 1'17"81

8 MOLLOT Ethel C VIKINGS DE ROUEN F 2008 1'19"60

9 FERREIRA Ylona A.S GOURNAISIENNE F 2008 1'20"99

10 RICHARD Isaline A.S GOURNAISIENNE F 2010 1'22"38

50 m DOS Garçons

Clt Nom Prenom Club Genre Annee Temps Réalisé

1 RAMEIL Mathys C VIKINGS DE ROUEN M 2008 1'00"85

2 LE GRATIET Yannis C VIKINGS DE ROUEN M 2008 1'01"15

3 ATTERBOM Oskar C VIKINGS DE ROUEN M 2008 1'04"86

4 DOLEY Basile C VIKINGS DE ROUEN M 2009 1'05"63

5 DELABRIERE Mathieu C VIKINGS DE ROUEN M 2008 1'09"69

6 CARPENTIER Achille ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY M 2008 1'12"32

7 LE FOLL Joseph C VIKINGS DE ROUEN M 2009 1'22"53

50 m BRASSE Filles

Clt Nom Prenom Club Genre Annee Temps Réalisé

1 HEUZE Jade A.S GOURNAISIENNE F 2008 1'08"90

2 DELAMARE Romane C VIKINGS DE ROUEN F 2009 1'09"58

3 VALLETTE Cassandre C VIKINGS DE ROUEN F 2008 1'10"73

4 FERREIRA Ylona A.S GOURNAISIENNE F 2008 1'22"78

5 MOLLOT Ethel C VIKINGS DE ROUEN F 2008 1'34"00

6 AKANO Idamane ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY F 2008 1'35"02

7 JOBBIN Anael ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY F 2009 1'35"71

8 PUY Eloise C VIKINGS DE ROUEN F 2008 1'36"04

9 RICHARD Isaline A.S GOURNAISIENNE F 2010 1'36"52

10 TREMEUR Charlotte C VIKINGS DE ROUEN F 2010 1'37"06

50 m BRASSE Garçons

Clt Nom Prenom Club Genre Annee Temps Réalisé

1 RAMEIL Mathys C VIKINGS DE ROUEN M 2008 1'06"57

2 ATTERBOM Oskar C VIKINGS DE ROUEN M 2008 1'09"30

3 CARPENTIER Achille ESPADON GRAND-QUEVILLY M 2008 1'09"78

4 DELABRIERE Mathieu C VIKINGS DE ROUEN M 2008 1'19"09

5 DOLEY Basile C VIKINGS DE ROUEN M 2009 1'20"19

6 LE GRATIET Yannis C VIKINGS DE ROUEN M 2008 1'24"84

7 LE FOLL Joseph C VIKINGS DE ROUEN M 2009 1'46"93

NAT COURSE DECOUVERTE HIVER PLOT 1
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